Bus

. Bus Rv935 Parnu - Sankt-Peterburg

Direction
Sankt-Peterburg bussijaam — Sanatoorium Tervis

10 stops

Open route schedule

Sankt-Peterburg bussijaam

Narva

Sillamé&e bussijaam

Johvi bussijaam

Rakvere bussijaam

Tapa

Paide bussijaam 6

Turi keskvaljak

Parnu bussijaam

Sanatoorium Tervis

Go to website

Route schedule
Sankt-Peterburg bussijaam — Sanatoorium Tervis

Monday 07:00
Tuesday 07:00
Wednesday 07:00
Thursday 07:00
Friday 07:00
Saturday 07:00
Sunday 07:00
Route info

Direction: Sankt-Peterburg bussijaam
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 7 hour 35 min

Ta mbe re

Lahti
Lappeenranta Madoxcke
Brifopr
Vantaa
i
Helsinki CankT-MeTepbypr
- Ha

@

Tallinn

Eesti e
Benunkwnid HoBropog,

Hogzopodckar

Mckee

Latwija @ OpenStreetMap contributors

B Rv935 — Parnu - Sankt-Peterburg BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-Rv935-1700002674-2928788035
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-Rv935-1700002674-2928788035
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-Rv935-1700002674-2928788035

Direction Route schedule

Sanatoorium Tervis — Sankt-Peterburg bussijaam Sanatoorium Tervis — Sankt-Peterburg bussijaam
10 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Sanatoorium Tervis
Wednesday
Parnu bussijaam
Thursday
Turi keskvaljak
Friday
Paide bussijaam 6
Tapa Saturday
Rakvere bussijaam Sunday
Johvi bussijaam )
Route info
Sillamae bussijaam Direction: Sanatoorium Tervis
Stops: 10

Narva
Trip Duration: 8 hour 35 min

Sankt-Peterburg bussijaam

09:55

09:55

09:55

09:55

09:55

09:55

09:55

Rv935 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tueri
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-Rv935-1700002674-2928788035

